VILLAGE VAULT
36 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total Next
Miles  Turn
4 4
From Victory Park in Pasadena,
L--—---PALOMA ST 0.0 0.1
R-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 0.1 1.8
L-----CALIFORNIA BLVD 1.9 35
Becomes SUNSET BLVD
Becomes TEMPLE CITY BLVD
L-----LONGDEN AV 54 3.7
L----LIVE OAK AV 9.1 0.5
Continue straight-ahead on ARROW
HWY. 9.6 3.5
L-----IRWINDALE AV 13.1 0.5
R-----GLADSTONE ST 13.6 2.6
L-----CITRUS AV 16.2 0.5
R-----BASELINE RD 16.7 0.5
L-----BARRANCA AV 17.2 0.3
R-----MAUNA LOA AV 17.5 1.0
L-----GLENDORA AV 18.5 0.9
Lunch - Village Vault at 161 N. Glendora Av,
Glendora,; (626) 914-4417. 19.4
South on GLENDORA AV. 19.4 0.1
R-----FOOTHILL BLVD 19.5 1.4
L-----CITRUS AV 20.9 0.2
R-----FOOTHILL BLVD 21.1 33
Becomes HUNTINGTON DR
R-----ENCANTO PKWY 24.4 0.8
L-----ROYAL OAKS DR 25.2 33
R-----SHAMROCK AV 28.5 0.2
L-----COLORADO BLVD 28.7 2.2
R--—--15T AV 30.9 1.0
Becomes HIGHLAND OAKS DR
L----VIRGINIA DR 31.9 <0.1
R-----ELEVADO AV 31.9 0.1
L-----SIERRA MADRE BLVD 32.0 3.9
R-----PALOMA ST 35.9 0.1
Finish at Victory Park. 36.0
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Ride Description:

Start: Victory Park in Pasadena (From [-210, off and
north-Altadena Dr, RPaloma St to Victory Park). 36
miles. Gentle grades. Lunch at the Village Vault in
Glendora. Call at for ride
information.

Notes:
1. There is a vault door located inside the café.





